

## Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 60805917

---

Data publicarii	09.09.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.634,00 RON - 1.634,00 RON

---

Descriere: COLORANT 70ML: 1 x BUC 11.7647= 11.7647 CAPAC GRI 30X30CM: 5 x BUC 11.7647= 58.8235 INNENWEISS 15L: 1 x BUC 78.9916= 78.9916 COLORANT 70ML: 1 x BUC 11.7647= 11.7647 INNENWEISS 15L: 1 x BUC 78.9916= 78.9916 COLORANT 70ML: 1 x BUC 11.7647= 11.7647 DIBLU POLIETILENA 8X80 MONTAJ: 0.04 x SUT 25.21= 1.0084 DIBLU 10X130: 2 x BUC 0.6722= 1.3445 SURUB PAL SI LEMN 6\*100: 0.02 x S 25.21= 0.5042 SURUB PAL SI LEMN 4X80: 0.04 x S 11.765= 0.4706 DILUANT AZUR 0.9L: 2 x BUC 10.084= 20.1681 GRUND RO K 0.75L: 2 x BUC 10.9244= 21.8487 OSKAR AQUA G N: 2 x BUC 25.2101= 50.4202 VAR 20KG: 7 x BUC 10.9244= 76.4706 CIMENT DEVA 40KG: 9 x BUC 19.3277= 173.9496 VAR 20KG: 2 x BUC 10.9244= 21.8487 FIR IARBA 2.7MMX33M: 1 x BUC 11.7647= 11.7647 COADA COASA: 1 x BUC 21.0084= 21.0084 125X1.0 NORTON DISC: 5 x BUC 4.2017= 21.0084 LAC NUC 2.5L: 1 x BUC 70.5882= 70.5882 BANDA HARTIE 48MMX45Y: 2 x BUC 8.4034= 16.8067 ROLA BURETE 10CM: 2 x BUC 1.6806= 3.3613 ROLA BURETE 11CM: 3 x BUC 2.521= 7.563 SINDRILA SOLZI(3MP): 1 x PAC 63.0252= 63.0252 EVRIKA N 0.75L: 1 x BUC 16.8067= 16.8067 SURUB TORBAN 6X40: 0.6 x S 33.6135= 20.1681 ULEI 2T 0.5L: 1 x BUC 10.9244= 10.9244 CAP MOTOCOASA AL.: 1 x BUC 25.2101= 25.2101 FIR IARBA 2.7MMX33M: 1 x BUC 11.7647= 11.7647 CONECTOR 1: 2 x BUC 8.4034= 16.8067 ADAPTOR 1: 1 x BUC 4.6218= 4.6218 GRATAR PLASTIC 21X26CM: 1 x BUC 2.521= 2.521 ROLA FIR G.10MM: 6 x BUC 2.1008= 12.605 CT 126 5KG: 1 x BUC 11.7647= 11.7647 BUJIE BOSCH: 1 x BUC 10.9244= 10.9244 CIMENT DEVA 40KG: 3 x BUC 19.3277= 57.9

---